
Virgin $10
Piña Colada $12
Bailey’s Colada $18
Sweet Corn Colada $15

Mayan Maragrita (Tamarind)     
Classic                                    
Coconut                                
Blue                                     
Strawberry 
Mango Jalapeño 
Spicy Basil  

$15     
$15                                   
$15                               
$15                                  
$15
$15
$15

$10
$14
$14

$18
$15
$15

Falling Leaves Fusion Mojito $12
Local rum, blue curacao, mint, lime soda.

Mayan Temple Mojito $12
White rum, tamarind, mint, lime.

Frozen Coconut Mojito $12
Classic $10

Virgin
Strawberry Daiquiri
Mango Daiquiri 



$16     
$18                                  
$15                               
$15                                
$16

$12
$14
$15
$20

Crazy Toucan Martini $15
Local rum, blue curacao, mint, lime soda

Amaretto Sour $12
Disaronno, lime, orange, cherry juice

Down The Hatch $20
Jalapeño infused tequila with pineapple juice 

Drink of the gods $20
Jalapeño infused tequila with tamarind juice

Raspberry Cosmo Roadrunner $18
Raspberry infused vodka with pineapple juice 

Under the Ruin Shade $18
Raspberry infused vodka with banana liquor and 
cranberry

Falling Leaves Berry Drop $20
Blackberry infused rum and peachsnapp

Around the Temple $20
Blackberry infused rum with banana liquor and soda

Panty Ripper  $10
Coconut rum, pineapple juice and grenadine

Soft Drinks $2
Sprite, Orange Fanta, Red Fanta, Ginger Ale, Coke (Diet $3)

Juices  $4
Orange, Watermelon, Lime, Melon

Other
Water ($2) , Soda Water ($2), Perrier ($6)


